PORTABLE GENERATOR  TPG4-3400HCSA
TSURUMI TPG4 Series Generators are designed to withstand the severe
conditions of construction jobsites or industrial applications, especially where
extra durability and dependable, stable power are required. Ideal to supply the
power to Tsurumi’s single-phase submersible pumps and all your electrical
power tools such as drills, saws, lighting and heaters.
This new model features a max power output
of 3400W and rated output for 2900W with a
Honda GX200 engine
Includes 4 120V receptacles
EPA evaporative emission regulation & OSHA
job-site standard
Features the new carbon monoxide sensor
to shut off the generator in the presence of
dangerous carbon monoxide levels
Max. / Rated Output (watts) 3400 / 2900
Max. / Rated Current (120V) 28.3A / 24.2A
Voltage (V) (60Hz) 120
AC Outlet Receptacles
Engine Model Honda GX200
Maximum HP 5.8 (3600RPM)
Displacement 196 cc (12 in³)
Fuel Tank Capacity  (gallon) 4.2
Running Time (Rated load, hrs) 12.1
Starting System Recoil
Shipping Size (L x W x H, inches) 25.0 x 19.8 x 22.0
Shipping Weight (lbs.) 116
TPG4-3400HCSA
2-NEMA 5-20R Duplex x 2
(20A, 120V, w/ GFCI)
tsurumiamerica
INTRODUCING
INTRODUCING